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do Uchwały R M Nr 1075/XXXVII/2009














z dnia 8.07.2009r


















w złotych

	Lp.
	Dział
	Nazwa programu, jego cel i zadania
	Główne

etapy

realizacji
	Okres

realizacji
	Koszty

realizacji
	Plan

Wg uchwał

R.M. w

2009 r.
	Zmiana

planu 2009
zmniejszenie

środków

budżetowych
	Zmiana

planu 2009
zwiększenie

środków

budżetowych
	Plan po

zmianach

w 2009
roku

	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.

	1


	926

92601

6060
	Zakup kosiarki traktorowej
	
	2009
	12 000
	0
	0
	12 000
	12 000


